
B
ud

ap
es

t-
N

yu
ga

ti 
- 

Š
tú

ro
vo

7
0 

I.
0

0
:0

0
 -

 0
6

:0
0

2
0

2
3

.X
II

.1
0

-t
ő

l 2
0

2
4

.X
II

.1
4

-i
g

N
yo

m
ta

tv
a

: 
2

0
2

3
-0

6
-3

0
 1

4
:2

6
:5

0

JE
LZ

Ő
K

TÁ
V

O
LS

Á
G

O
K

S
ZE

LV
É

N
Y

E
K

00

11

22

33

44

55

66

3
,0

3
,0

1
,8

4
,9

2
,1

2
,0

3
,7

1
,3

2
,2

2
,7

4
,9

1
,8

9
,4

1
,6

6
,1

1
,3

3
,4

3
,4

3
,4

1
,0

0
,7

1
3

,8

0+
00

30
+

00

59
+

75

78
+

07

12
7+

33

14
8+

14

16
8+

20

20
5+

38

21
8+

33

23
9+

99

26
6+

97

31
5+

94

33
4+

05

42
7+

56

44
3+

74

50
5+

12

51
7+

81

55
1+

77

58
5+

45

61
8+

98

62
8+

78

63
6+

11

18
95

+
84

P
V

P
V

R
S

R
S

P
A

P
A

D
K

D
K

G
O

G
O

V
Z

V
Z

V
M

V
M

M
M

Z
Z

S
O

S
O

S
T

S
T

Is
tv

án
te

le
k 

m
h.

D
un

ak
es

zi
 a

ls
ó 

m
h.

D
.k

es
zi

-G
yá

rt
el

ep
 m

h.

A
ls

óg
öd

 m
h.

F
el

ső
gö

d 
m

h.

S
ző

d-
S

ző
dl

ig
et

 m
h.

V
ác

-A
ls

óv
ár

os
 m

h.

K
is

m
ar

os
 m

h.

N
.m

ar
os

-V
is

eg
rá

d 
m

h.

D
öm

ös
i á

tk
el

és
 m

h.

Ze
be

gé
ny

 m
h.

S
zo

b 
al

só
 m

h.

S
zo

b 
oh

.

B
U

D
A

P
E

S
T

-N
Y

U
G

A
T

I

R
Á

K
O

S
R

E
N

D
E

Z
Ő

R
Á

K
O

S
P

A
LO

T
A

-Ú
JP

E
S

T

D
U

N
A

K
E

S
Z

I

G
öd

V
Á

C

V
er

őc
e

N
ag

ym
ar

os

S
zo

b

Š
tú

ro
vo



B
ud

ap
es

t-
N

yu
ga

ti 
- 

Š
tú

ro
vo

7
0 

II
.

0
6

:0
0

 -
 1

2
:0

0
2

0
2

3
.X

II
.1

0
-t

ő
l 2

0
2

4
.X

II
.1

4
-i

g
N

yo
m

ta
tv

a
: 

2
0

2
3

-0
6

-3
0

 1
4

:2
6

:5
0

JE
LZ

Ő
K

TÁ
V

O
LS

Á
G

O
K

S
ZE

LV
É

N
Y

E
K

66

77

88

99

1010

1111

1212

3
,0

3
,0

1
,8

4
,9

2
,1

2
,0

3
,7

1
,3

2
,2

2
,7

4
,9

1
,8

9
,4

1
,6

6
,1

1
,3

3
,4

3
,4

3
,4

1
,0

0
,7

1
3

,8

0+
00

30
+

00

59
+

75

78
+

07

12
7+

33

14
8+

14

16
8+

20

20
5+

38

21
8+

33

23
9+

99

26
6+

97

31
5+

94

33
4+

05

42
7+

56

44
3+

74

50
5+

12

51
7+

81

55
1+

77

58
5+

45

61
8+

98

62
8+

78

63
6+

11

18
95

+
84

P
V

P
V

R
S

R
S

P
A

P
A

D
K

D
K

G
O

G
O

V
Z

V
Z

V
M

V
M

M
M

Z
Z

S
O

S
O

S
T

S
T

Is
tv

án
te

le
k 

m
h.

D
un

ak
es

zi
 a

ls
ó 

m
h.

D
.k

es
zi

-G
yá

rt
el

ep
 m

h.

A
ls

óg
öd

 m
h.

F
el

ső
gö

d 
m

h.

S
ző

d-
S

ző
dl

ig
et

 m
h.

V
ác

-A
ls

óv
ár

os
 m

h.

K
is

m
ar

os
 m

h.

N
.m

ar
os

-V
is

eg
rá

d 
m

h.

D
öm

ös
i á

tk
el

és
 m

h.

Ze
be

gé
ny

 m
h.

S
zo

b 
al

só
 m

h.

S
zo

b 
oh

.

B
U

D
A

P
E

S
T

-N
Y

U
G

A
T

I

R
Á

K
O

S
R

E
N

D
E

Z
Ő

R
Á

K
O

S
P

A
LO

T
A

-Ú
JP

E
S

T

D
U

N
A

K
E

S
Z

I

G
öd

V
Á

C

V
er

őc
e

N
ag

ym
ar

os

S
zo

b

Š
tú

ro
vo



B
ud

ap
es

t-
N

yu
ga

ti 
- 

Š
tú

ro
vo

7
0 

II
I.

1
2

:0
0

 -
 1

8
:0

0
2

0
2

3
.X

II
.1

0
-t

ő
l 2

0
2

4
.X

II
.1

4
-i

g
N

yo
m

ta
tv

a
: 

2
0

2
3

-0
6

-3
0

 1
4

:2
6

:5
1

JE
LZ

Ő
K

TÁ
V

O
LS

Á
G

O
K

S
ZE

LV
É

N
Y

E
K

1212

1313

1414

1515

1616

1717

1818

3
,0

3
,0

1
,8

4
,9

2
,1

2
,0

3
,7

1
,3

2
,2

2
,7

4
,9

1
,8

9
,4

1
,6

6
,1

1
,3

3
,4

3
,4

3
,4

1
,0

0
,7

1
3

,8

0+
00

30
+

00

59
+

75

78
+

07

12
7+

33

14
8+

14

16
8+

20

20
5+

38

21
8+

33

23
9+

99

26
6+

97

31
5+

94

33
4+

05

42
7+

56

44
3+

74

50
5+

12

51
7+

81

55
1+

77

58
5+

45

61
8+

98

62
8+

78

63
6+

11

18
95

+
84

P
V

P
V

R
S

R
S

P
A

P
A

D
K

D
K

G
O

G
O

V
Z

V
Z

V
M

V
M

M
M

Z
Z

S
O

S
O

S
T

S
T

Is
tv

án
te

le
k 

m
h.

D
un

ak
es

zi
 a

ls
ó 

m
h.

D
.k

es
zi

-G
yá

rt
el

ep
 m

h.

A
ls

óg
öd

 m
h.

F
el

ső
gö

d 
m

h.

S
ző

d-
S

ző
dl

ig
et

 m
h.

V
ác

-A
ls

óv
ár

os
 m

h.

K
is

m
ar

os
 m

h.

N
.m

ar
os

-V
is

eg
rá

d 
m

h.

D
öm

ös
i á

tk
el

és
 m

h.

Ze
be

gé
ny

 m
h.

S
zo

b 
al

só
 m

h.

S
zo

b 
oh

.

B
U

D
A

P
E

S
T

-N
Y

U
G

A
T

I

R
Á

K
O

S
R

E
N

D
E

Z
Ő

R
Á

K
O

S
P

A
LO

T
A

-Ú
JP

E
S

T

D
U

N
A

K
E

S
Z

I

G
öd

V
Á

C

V
er

őc
e

N
ag

ym
ar

os

S
zo

b

Š
tú

ro
vo



B
ud

ap
es

t-
N

yu
ga

ti 
- 

Š
tú

ro
vo

7
0 

IV
.

1
8

:0
0

 -
 2

4
:0

0
2

0
2

3
.X

II
.1

0
-t

ő
l 2

0
2

4
.X

II
.1

4
-i

g
N

yo
m

ta
tv

a
: 

2
0

2
3

-0
6

-3
0

 1
4

:2
6

:5
2

JE
LZ

Ő
K

TÁ
V

O
LS

Á
G

O
K

S
ZE

LV
É

N
Y

E
K

1818

1919

2020

2121

2222

2323

2424

3
,0

3
,0

1
,8

4
,9

2
,1

2
,0

3
,7

1
,3

2
,2

2
,7

4
,9

1
,8

9
,4

1
,6

6
,1

1
,3

3
,4

3
,4

3
,4

1
,0

0
,7

1
3

,8

0+
00

30
+

00

59
+

75

78
+

07

12
7+

33

14
8+

14

16
8+

20

20
5+

38

21
8+

33

23
9+

99

26
6+

97

31
5+

94

33
4+

05

42
7+

56

44
3+

74

50
5+

12

51
7+

81

55
1+

77

58
5+

45

61
8+

98

62
8+

78

63
6+

11

18
95

+
84

P
V

P
V

R
S

R
S

P
A

P
A

D
K

D
K

G
O

G
O

V
Z

V
Z

V
M

V
M

M
M

Z
Z

S
O

S
O

S
T

S
T

Is
tv

án
te

le
k 

m
h.

D
un

ak
es

zi
 a

ls
ó 

m
h.

D
.k

es
zi

-G
yá

rt
el

ep
 m

h.

A
ls

óg
öd

 m
h.

F
el

ső
gö

d 
m

h.

S
ző

d-
S

ző
dl

ig
et

 m
h.

V
ác

-A
ls

óv
ár

os
 m

h.

K
is

m
ar

os
 m

h.

N
.m

ar
os

-V
is

eg
rá

d 
m

h.

D
öm

ös
i á

tk
el

és
 m

h.

Ze
be

gé
ny

 m
h.

S
zo

b 
al

só
 m

h.

S
zo

b 
oh

.

B
U

D
A

P
E

S
T

-N
Y

U
G

A
T

I

R
Á

K
O

S
R

E
N

D
E

Z
Ő

R
Á

K
O

S
P

A
LO

T
A

-Ú
JP

E
S

T

D
U

N
A

K
E

S
Z

I

G
öd

V
Á

C

V
er

őc
e

N
ag

ym
ar

os

S
zo

b

Š
tú

ro
vo


